
 

 

Michigan Department of Natural Resources

2014 RECREATION GRANT COORDINATORS

REGIONAL ASSIGNMENTS

REGIONS GRANT COORDINATOR  
1 & 2 Christie Bayus 

(517) 284-5923 
bayusc@michigan.gov 

 

3, 4 & 5 Tamara Jorkasky 
(517) 284-5948 
jorkaskyt@michigan.gov 

 

6 & 10 Amy Matisoff (Eff. 2/10/2014) 
(517) 284-5916 
matisoffa@michigan.gov 

 

7, 8 & 9 Jule Stafford 
(517) 284-5965 
staffordj@michigan.gov 

 

   

ADDITIONAL GRANTS MANAGEMENT CONTACTS 
Steven J. DeBrabander, Manager, (517) 284-5930, debrabanders@michigan.gov 

Linda Harlow, Assistant to the Manager and MNRTF Board Secretary, (517) 284-7268, harlowl@michigan.gov  

Jon Mayes, Unit Manager, Recreation Grants 
 (517) 284-5954, mayesj@michigan.gov 

Sam Duncan, Program Manager, LWCF/Marine Safety/ 
Recreation Passport Programs 

 (517) 284-5931, duncans@michigan.gov  

Michelle Ballard, Grants Payment Officer, LWCF/Marine Safety/ 
Recreation Passport Programs 

 (517) 284-5974, ballardm3@michigan.gov 
Kelly Parker, Program Manager, Dam Management Grant Program, 
 (517) 284-5957, parkerk4@michigan.gov 

Janet Liesman, Financial Analyst, MNRTF 
 (517) 284-5951, liesmanj@michigan.gov  
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